Quantity
Wrenches 10
Total Piece Count 10
SAE Combination Ratcheting Wrenches Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 5
3/8 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW38 1000029842 1
7/16 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW716 1000029849 1
1/2 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW12 1000029853 1
9/16 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW916 1000029854 1
5/8 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW58 1000029859 1
Metric Combination Ratcheting Wrenches Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 5
10 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW10MM 1000029898 1
12 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW12MM 1000029901 1
13 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW13MM 1000029903 1
14 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW14MM 1000029911 1
15 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW15MM 1000029912 1
Model: HRW10PCMIX
OMSID: 301962546
What's Included…
Detailed Breakdown of What's Included…